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Programme 
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Name of the Course 

Refresher Course in Science 

From 

Refresher Course in Information 
TechnologY 

02-03-2021 

Refresher Course in Social Science 

Period 

From 

Period 

02-01-2021 

06-02-2021 

To 

27-02-2021 

29-03-2021 

To 

15-01-2021 

19-02-2021 

12-03-2021 

Male Female Total Male 

Local Participants Non-Local 
Participants 

$7 

Male 

28 

15 

Local Participants 

45 

09 

Female 

14 

13 

24 

16 

Total 

71 

41 

61 

04 

Male 

04 

Female 

03 

Non-Local Participants 

08 

02 

Female 

01 

Total 

01 

02 

06 

Total 

0S 

04 

10 

Grand 
Total 

30 

Grand 

Dire<or 

Total 

76 

45 

71 
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