## Courses Conducted by UGC-HRDC, University of Kashmir (Year 2020-2021)

## A: Faculty Induction Programme (FIP):

S.No.	Name of the Course	Period		Local Participants			Non-Local Participants			Grand Total
		From	То	Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Total	
		-							26	30
1.	85 <sup>th</sup> Faculty Induction Programme	02-03-2021	29-03-2021	15	09	24	04	02	06	20

## **B:** Refresher Courses:

S.NO	Name of the Course	Period		Local Participants			Non-Local Participants			Grand Total
		From	То	Male	<b>Fem</b> ale	Total	Male	Female	Total	
1.	<b>Refresher</b> Course in Science	02-01-2021	15-01-2021	57	14	71	04	01	05	76
2.	Refresher Course in Social Science	06-02-2021	19-02-2021	28	13	41	03	01	04	45
3.	<b>Refresher</b> Course in Information Technology	27-02-2021	12-03-2021	45	16	61	08	02	10	71
	reentougy					1		1	1	20

Director